Forsyth’s Armidale Triathlon Club 2014/2015 Series- Points Table

LONG COURSE
Men

Junior

Jack Parker
Joshua Nash
17-34 years
Hayden Freeman
Ciaran O'Gorman
Daniel Nash
Callum Dolby
35-49 years

Alex Thomas
David Ross
Peter Haynes
Nathan Friedman
Paul Billings

Bill Perrottet
Sam Maroulis
Matthew Scott
50+ years

Robert Herd
David Robins
Stuart Hutton

Women

Junior

17-34 years
Alina Butler
Andrea Bishop
35-49 years
Suzy Ross
Linley Ryan
50+ years

Teams

Guyra Gunners
Bert’s Battlers
High Cows

Fat Snags
SHORT COURSE
Men

Juniors

Callum Godwin
Josh Jones
Sam King
Hamish Moore
Sam Finlayson

15

15

15
14
11
13
12
10

15
13
14

15

13
14

12
15

15

14

13
12
15

14
11

14
15

15
14

15

14

12
14

3 4
15 15
14
15 13
14
15
15 14
14 13
12 9
10 15
13 12
8
12 11
11 10
14 14
13
15 15
14
15
15 15
14 14
14 15
15
13
12 15
14

6 Total

45
14

58
14
14

15

44
54
44
53
51
29
23
21

43
40
59

14
15

60
42

44
14
15

13

54
28

12
29



Jordan Frahm 11
Hamish Cannington 10
Michael Paull 8
Brent Rees

Lachlan Knowles

PJ

Callum Bourke

Henry Claridge

Henry Perrottet

Jack Kaynes

Tim Finlayson

Harry Tombs

Nick O’Neil

Thomas Price

Henry O’Neil

David Cook

Oliver Maroulis

Jarrad Cook

Open

KB Fergusson 15
Mike Ball 14
Alex Ball 11
Will Coventry 10
Andrew Harris 12

Martin Schmude 8
Michael Henderson 13

Jock Mitchell 9
Steve Davies 7
Jim Pennington

Sean O’Neil

Simon Wright

John Beynon

Women

Juniors

Alicia Ball 15
Michaela Ball

Open

Andrea Bishop 14
Heather Nonebel 15
Sheree Friedman 13
Lyndal Beynon 12
Jayne Heagney 11
Gayle Keene 10
Alina Butler

Lyndal Beynon
Kath Gwynne
Lea McMillan
Teams

7
15
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
15
13
11
15
13 15
11 11
13
9 13 10
8
12 15 14
10 14
14
7
12
9
15 14
15

14 14 14

13
15 15
13
15
12

30

14
15
55
12
24
10
30
13
15
12



TAS Hillbillies 15
TAS Green Team 14
TAS Hugh Team 13
TAS Blue Team 12
TAS Red Team 11
TAS Special Team 10
TAS White Team 9
NEGS 01

Lomonc Landers

JUNIOR’s RACE

Boys

Sam Davis 15
Sam Bible 14
Stuart Epworth 13
Sam Ball 12
Frank Perrottet 11
Ryan Harris 10
Gwynne 9
Lachlan Harris

Tom Bible

Wayne Clarkson

Piper Starr

Hamish Pearce

Marty Ryan

Tom Ball

Toby Maroulis

Girls

Lucy Ball 15
Brielle Ball 14
Belle Perrottet 13
Olivia Strelitz

Jemima Davis
Abby Finlayson
Nichola Clarkson
Emma Gray
Chloe Gray

Teams
Tadpoles
Runaway Ryanos

15
14

14 14
13 13 13
12 12
11 9

10 11 10

15 15 15
14

9
8
12
10
11
8
13 15
14 13
12 12
15 15
11 14 14
10 13
9
11
10
15
15

15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14

43
53
13
36
31
41

45
14

12
10
11

43
41
37
30
39
23

11
10

15
15



